36
8
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 368
368
S
em
ic

931-500.TIP42C (ON)
361-318.TIP42A
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Price Each
1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
continued
High Voltage Power Transistors –
Vceo 150V to 800V
High Voltage Switching
FOR PACKAGE AND PIN OUT DETAILS, SEE PAGE 358
SD33 / SD32
@
MJE5731AONTO-2202—1.01.03753751.0
PNP
BUP52SEMTO-3300———300*20070.0
BUV298AVSTISOTOP2500.432.01.2100045050.0
BUX98CSTTO-32500.812.01.5120070030.0
BUX98ASTTO-32500.816.01.5100045030.0
BUF420ASTSOT-932000.110.02.8100045030.0
BUS14A—TO-3250———1000*45030.0
BUX98STTO-32500.820.01.585040030.0
BUS14—TO-3250———850*40030.0
BUP37—TO-3P100————80020.0
MJ13333ONTO-31750.710.01.870040020.0
BUV48CSTSOT-931500.76.01.5120070015.0
MJW16010AONTO-2471500.08*10.01.0100050015.0
BUV48AON/STTO-2181500.88.02.0100045015.0
BUX48ASEMTO-31750.412.05.0—45015.0
BUS48ASEMTO-3175———1000*45015.0
BUS13A—TO-3175———850*45015.0
2N6547STTO-31750.715.05.085040015.0
BUX48SEMTO-31750.415.05.0—40015.0
BUX88—TO-3160———1200*80012.0
MJE13009ON/STTO-2201000.78.01.570040012.0
MJ16018ONTO-31750.45.01.0150080010.0
BUX81—TO-3100———1000*45010.0
BUY69ASTTO-31000.3*8.03.3100040010.0
BUX80STTO-31000.55.01.580040010.0
MJ423ONTO-3125—1.00.840040010.0
BU406STTO-220600.755.01.040020010.0